1070000968222				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800109938818			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/02/0701003019 **60.00			
(Document Number) Certified Coples Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DY OCT -2 AH II: 38			
Office Use Only				

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

ه مر

. ....

SUBJECT: Jimmyjam Publishing, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Paul Courtright, E	sq.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
_		(Name of Person)	
	The Law Office of	Paul Courtright, P.A. (Firm/Company)	
	860 N. Orange Av	venue, Suite #135	
		(Address)	DT (VISE
	07 OCT - 2		
		(City/State and Zip Code)	-2 FCOR
	n concerning this matter, please		AH 11: 38
Paul Courtrigh	nt, Esq	at( <u>407</u> )650-9111	
(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee	☐\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Section 2015 Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regi	LING ADDRESS: stration Section sion of Corporations	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpora	1

Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Jimmyjam Publishing, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on September 21, 2007 and assigned document number L07000096822

**SECOND:** This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

The name of the managing member/member

of this limited liability company in Article V of

this company's Articles of Organization shall be amended

from Jimmy Sparks to James D. Sparks.

		0
		OCT
	 	OCT - 2 AMIL: 38
		N
<b></b>	 	AN
	14T	
		38
		· ····································

Dated September 26

2007

ame Signature of a/member or authorized representative of a member

James D. Sparks

Typed or printed name of signee